Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 109
Application
• Vineyards
• Orchards
• Row Crops
Pressure compensating dripline
for irrigation in difficult terrain or where

0
 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400
Ordering Information
16mm Drip In PC Tubing - Coil Length 450 metres
Flow rate 0.3 m 0.4 m 0.5 m 0.6 m 0.75 m 0.9 m 1.0 m 1.5 m
1.6 L/ h DDC1616030 DDC1616040 DDC1616050 DDC1616060 DDC1616075 DDC1616090 DDC1616100 DDC1616150
2.0 L/ h DDC1620030 DDC1620040 DDC1620050 DDC1620060 DDC1620075 DDC1620090 DDC1620100 DDC1620150
2.4 L/ h 1015583 1015584 1015585 1015586 1015587 1015589 1015590 1015592
4.0 L/ h 1015603 1015604 1015605 1015606 1015607 1015609 1015610 1015612
  * Customised spacings are available on request.
16mm Drip-In™ PC Drip Tubing